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Exports JUNE 2008

Type | HS

1 2309901050
1 2309901050
1 2309901050
1 2309901050
1 2309901050
1 2309901050
1 2309901050
1 2309901050
1 2309901050
1 2309901050
1 2309901050
1 2309901050

Country
Mexico
Mexico

Ecuador
Ecuador

Indonesia

Indonesia

Philippines
Philippines

Australia
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value
109,903 't
1,046 t

8,202 't
114 t

1,958 t
1,424 t

17,133 't
1,749 t

9,758 't
274 t

16,500 t
17 't

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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